BOOK 435 PAGE /2
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RESORDED AT THE PEOUSSI OF
CALLEMAN JULE
2006 APR 14 PM 3: 38

EUREKA COURTY MEVADA M.H. REBALEATL RECORDER FEES /500 204484

When recorded mail To: Cattlemen's Title Guarantee 1930 S. Dobson Road Ste 2 Mesa, AZ 85202

Contract No: 01590210092 (HTTL-1009)

APN: 2-033-04

CORRECTIVE DEED COVER PAGE

THIS CORRECTIVE DEED IS BEING RECORDED TO REPLACE THE DEED RECORDED ON 3/20/2006 Book 433 Page 187 Instrument Number 203993. The original agreement was for Clyde Hieb but an Assignment of Buyers Interest was completed on 2/23/2006. In error, Cattlemen's Title Guarantee put Clyde Hieb as Grantee. The grantee should be Christopher D. Curtis and Kelly L. Curtis, husband and Wife, taking title as Joint Tenants with Rights of Survivorship.

Dated this 29th day of March, 2006.

ACCEPTED AND APPROVED

CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY, a Nevada Corporation, AS TRUSTEE, and not

personally,

G. ROBERTA PRATT, CEO

STATE OF ARIZONA SS.

County of Maricopa

Transfer Tax Exempt Per N.R.S. 375-090 sec. 3
Notary Public State of Arizona

Maricopa County
Cheryl Lynn Stieler
Expires November 09, 2007

Before me this 29th day of March, 2006, personally appeared G. Roberta Pratt, who acknowledged himself/herself to be Chief Executive Officer of Cattlemen's Title Guarantee Company and that he/she as such officer, being authorized so to do, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained by signing the name of the corporation as Trustee, by himself/herself as such officers

My commission will expire:///9/07

Notary Public



CORRECTIVE	\ \
APN: 2-033-04	\ \
	\ \
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	\ \
Name: CHRISTOPHER D. /KELLY L. CURTIS	\ \ \
Address: 273 2ND STREET P.O. BOX 211062	
City/State/Zip: CRESCENT VALLEY, NV 89821	
GRIANDINI PARININI, RV 07021	
CONTRACTNO. 01590210092 (HTTT-1009)	
TYLIC DIDENTINE	S MADON
THIS INDENTURE, made this 29TH day 20 06, by and between CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE	of MARCH
Nevada Corporation, hereinafter referred to as Grantor, and	COMPAINT (as Trustee), a
	DAND AND LITTLE
CHRISTOPHER D. CURTIS AND KELLY L. CURTIS, HUSBAND AND WIFE	
TAKING TITLE AS JOINT TENANTS WITH R/O/S hereinafter referred to as Grantee(s), whose address is 273 2ND STREET	
P.O. BOX 2	
WITNESSETH WITNESSETH	ATTEV NV 89821
WITNESSETH	Minist, NV 07021
For valuable consideration received, Grantor does by these presents gr	
Grantee(s) and to heirs and assigns forever, all that cert	
County of EUREKA, State of NEVADA	that is described as
follows: BLOCK 13, LOT 9, PARCEL 4C, CRESCENT VAI	LEY RANCH & FARMS
UNIT #1	
SUBJECT TO taxes for the present fiscal year, and subsequently/ covenants,	
conditions, restrictions, exceptions and reservations, easements, encumbrances,	
leases or licenses, rights and rights of way of record, if any.	
TOGETHER WITH the tenements, hereditaments and appur	
belonging or appertaining, and the revision and revisions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.	
remainders, tems, issues and profits thereor.	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises, together with the appurtenar	ices, unto said Grantee(s), and
to THETReirs and assigns forever.	,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has caused this conveyance to	be executed the day and year
first above written.	
CATTLEMEN'S TITLE	GUARANTEE COMPANY,
Notary Public State of Arizona Maricopa County Ry	as Trustee
STATE OF ARIZONA By: By:	y aller rello-
Expires November on annual	
COUNTY OF MARICOPA (New 109, 2007) Title: G. 1	ROBERTA PRATT, CEO
On_MARCH_29_2006, personally appeared before me_a Notary Public, CROBERTA: PRATT	
who acknowledged that She executed the above instrument!	
exp: 1/9/07 (Mil	With wholl
NOT	ARYPUBLIC

204484

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

01590210092 (HTTL-

Document/Instrument#: Book: 435 Page: /2
Book <u>433</u> Page: /2 Date of Recording: 4-14-06
Notes:
ingle Fam Res.
4 Plex
chile Home
\$ 14,950.00
roperty) \$ 14,950.00.
/ 5
alue)
Continu
Section: 3

nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. I shall be jointly and severally liable for any e Guarantee Co., Trustee Capacity Seller
Capacity
BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Print Name: CHRISTOPHER/KELLY CURTIS
Control of the second s
Address: 273 2ND ST PO BOX 211062
Address: 273 2ND ST PO BOX 211062 City: CRESCENT VALLEY
Address: 273 2ND ST , PO BOX 211062
Address: 273_2ND_ST PO_BOX_211062 City:
Address: 273 2ND ST PO BOX 211062 CITY: CRESCENT VALLEY
Address: 273 2ND ST PO BOX 211062 City: CRESCENT VALLEY State: NV Zip: 89821 ORDING
Address: 273 2ND ST PO BOX 211062 City: CRESCENT VALLEY State: NV Zip: 89821
Address: 273 2ND ST PO BOX 211062 City: CRESCENT VALLEY State: NV Zip: 89821 ORDING